Q74156

10/36 2561

Form PTO-1595 (modified) RECORDATION	FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE					
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 7 16-03 PATE	NTS ONLY  U.S. Patent and Trademark Office					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
Guiseppe STRADELLA	VALOIS S.A.					
; JUL 1 5 2003 W	B.P. G - Le Prieure 27110 Le Neubourg					
	FRANCE					
7. 18						
RADEMARK						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes   No	06-29-2004					
3. Nature of conveyance:						
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger						
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	102778944					
Other						
Execution Date: February 24, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:						
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/362,561	B. Patent No.(s)					
Additional numbers a	ttached?					
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	1					
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00					
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.					
1 100 A	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.					
	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required					
23373	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit					
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account.					
	8. Deposit Account Number:					
	19-4880					
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)						
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i <del>nfo</del> rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
fana Loll						
July 15, 2003						
Raja Saliba Reg. No. 43,078 Date						
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2						
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES						
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office						
P.O. Box 1450						
Alexandr	Alexandria, VA 23313-1450					

PATENT

**REEL: 015498 FRAME: 0566** 

Date:

**RECORDED: 07/15/2003** 

## ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, I/We	Giuseppe STRADEL Piazza Schiaffin I-16032 CAMOGLI ITALY			of
hereinafter called	assignor(s), has/have i	nvented certain imp	provements in	
	ISTRIBUTING A FLU		GLE DOSE OR HALF I	DOSE TYPE
	_		l States of America the	erefor on
	under serial			and
Whereas,	VALOIS S.A. B.P. G - Le Prieure 27110 LE NEUBO FRANCE			of
	s to acquire the entire rents to be obtained the		est in the said application	on and invention, and to any
•			ereof is hereby acknow	wiedaed.
		·	•	above named assignee, its
		•	_	e invention disclosed therein
or the United State	es of America, including	g the right to claim	priority under 35 U.S.C	C. §119, and I/We request the
Commissioner of F	atents to issue any Le	tters Patent grante	d upon the invention	set forth in the application to
he assignee, its s	successors and assig	ns; and I/We will	execute without furth	ner consideration all papers
deemed necessary	by the assignee in co	nnection with the L	Inited States application	on when called upon to do so
by the assignee.				
I/We hereby	authorize and request	my attorneys S	UGHRUE MION, PLLC	(** 23373 **)
2100 Pennsylv	ania Avenue, N.W.	., WASHINGTON	D.C. 20037-3213	
o insert here in pa	arentheses (Application			filed
Date: <sup>24</sup> Feb	) the	e filling date and ap	Giuseppe STRAL	id application when known.
Date:		s/		

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT REEL: 015498 FRAME: 0567